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DUSA-Decathlon Football Tournament 2020 Entry Form
	Company Name (EN&CN)
	Team Name(EN&CN)
	Team Captain(EN&CN)
	Contact Details

	
	
	Name
	Direct Line:

Mobile:

E-mail:


	No.
	Name(EN&CN)
	Year of Birth
	Position
	Jersey Size(M, L, XL,XXL,XXXL)
	Contacts
	Remarks

	1
	
	
	eg, midfielder
	
	Direct Line:

Mobile:

E-mail:
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


Organizing Committee Contacts
	Alicia Chen
	DUSA European Association Suzhou
	Business Manager
	Mobile :  +86 185 5128 3058

E-mail: biz@dusa-eu.cn


Please send back the entry form and pay for your teams’ entry fee before September 18th.
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DUSA European Association Suzhou
Room 2209, 22F, Modern Media Plaza, No. 265,  Suzhou East Avenue, SIP, Suzhou 215000 China
Tel: +86-512-66993397 Website: www.dusa-eu.cn
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